
SR. NO NAME OF STUDENT 

1 

2 GAIKWAD SURAJ BANDU 

4 

3 INAMDAR NAIM NAJR 

5 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE KOLHAPUR AUTONOMOUS 
DEPARTMENT OF FOUNDRY TECHNOLOGY 

6 

7 

|BARWADE VRUSHABH 
MAHAVIR 

11 

KELUSKAR AKASH 
MADHAV 
PACHIMBARE MAHESH 

|SHIVAJI 
PACHIMBARE SUMIT 
SUNIL 

PATRA SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR 

POWARATISH DINKAR 

SURYAWANSHIRAHUL 
NAMDEV 

OLLEGG 
ESTD 

PATIL VAIBHAV NAMDEV Rekha Metals Pvt. Ltd 

JUNE 

Placement Record 

2022-2023 

1964 

INDUSTRY NAME 

Uowere Autonoro 

|Alphalogic Industries 
Limitedd 

10 SHINDE VRUSHABH VIKAS Kaneri Industris 

Bharath Industeis 

|The Kolhapur Steel Pvt. Radiation Safety 
Ltd Officer(RT) 

Kedarnath Industeis 

Mourya Alloys Pvt. Ltd 

Synergy Green Ind Ltd 

POST/POSITION 

Mourya Alloys Pvt. Ltd Pouring Supervisor 

Rekha Metals Pvt. Ltd 

Sr. Sales and Design 
Engg 

HEAD 

Fetling and Dispatch 
|Supervision 

AutONOMOUS 

Quality Supervisor 

Lab Assistant 

|Shimpukade Metallguess |Dispatch Incharge 

Lab Assistant 

|System Engineer 

|Design and 
Develpoment 

Lab Incharge 

B. VOC. FOUNDRY TECHNOLOGY 
vEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

CTC 

40000/ 

|40000/ 

|20000/ 

16000/ 

12000/ 

13000/ 

12000/ 

50000/ 

18166/ 

18000/ 

|20000/ 

PRINCIPAL 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPU 

(AUTONOM9US) 
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